2X .030
- .030
+.000
2X .130±.010
FSCM NO.
A
B
C

      INSULATORS:  THERMOPLASTIC, UL 94V-0, BLACK
      CONTACTS:  COPPER ALLOY, GOLD OVER NICKEL
      SHELLS:  STEEL, TIN PLATED
   HOOD MOLDINGS:      PVC, LIGHT GRAY
   INTERNAL SHIELD:        (360 ) STEEL BOX SHIELD OVER PRE-MOLD
                                          SOLDERED TO D-SUB SHELL
   CABLE:  U.L. STYLE 2919 25 CONDUCTORS 26 AWG STRANDED TINNED COPPER
      OVERALL SHIELD:   ALUMINIZED POLYESTER WITH DRAIN WIRE (100%) PLUS
                                      TINNED COPPER BRAID SHIELD
      JACKET: PVC, LIGHT GRAY
      HARDWARE:  4-40 THREAD, STEEL OR BRASS, NICKEL PLATED
CABLE CONTAINS TWO ADDITIONAL MALE THUMBSCREWS PACKAGED
IN A SEPARATE BAG AND INSTRUCTION SHEET
MODEL                 LENGTH
NUMBER (FEET) (METERS)
CS2N25MF-2.5 2.5 0.76
CS2N25MF-5 5.0 1.52
CS2N25MF-6 6.0 1.83
CS2N25MF-10 10.0 3.05
CS2N25MF-12 12.0 3.66
CS2N25MF-15 15.0 4.57
CS2N25MF-25 25.0 7.62
CS2N25MF-50 50.0 15.24